
Department Government
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 VAT/CST

H M 
BHAD,State 

Tax 
Officer(VAT), 
NAG- VAT-C - 
030, NAGPUR

14.01.2019
(claim 
received by 
IRP)

  15,08,81,874.00   15,08,81,874.00 VAT/CST           15,08,81,874.00                       -    NO  NA                 -                              -                              -                            -   NOT APPLICABLE

                             1.00          15,08,81,874.00          15,08,81,874.00                   15,08,81,874.00                       -                                   -                   -                              -                              -                            -   

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


